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Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager
Board Secretary

CIP Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management

Agency Management

Total Wages
$252,004
$156,847
$122,546
$97,127
$63,351



