	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$252,004
2.	Assistant General Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$156,847
3.	Board Secretary		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$122,546
4.	CIP Coordinator		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$97,127
5.	Administrative Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$63,351